
Carriage Mount is
available in Class II or III

Transport rolls or coils with our sturdy Forklift Carpet Pole. Available in 
either carriage or fork mounted units. 2-3/4" diameter high strength, 
rotatable, replaceable pole has tapered tip. All rug rams are made of steel 
construction and painted blue.

Fork Mounted (Inverted) Rug Rams feature 7-1/2"W x 2-1/2"H fork pockets on
24" centers. Safety chain is a standard feature.

Carriage Mounted Rug Rams are available in class II or III and feature a spring
loaded locking pin to secure to the carriage.

series BCRP

series BCR

FORK & CARRIAGE MOUNTED

Transport fork truck forks easily and safely. This caddy also allows
the user to easily remove and install forks onto a fork truck. This is
usually a dangerous and time consuming process, but now it is a
breeze.
After transporting the fork to the forklift, rotate the handle 90 then
slide the fork onto the carriage.
The Fork Caddy has easy-grip handles and rolls smoothly on two swivel
casters. A fork tine lock secures the fork into the caddy to keep it in place
while transporting.
The comfort-grip handle pivots up to 180 to allow for easier mobility. Light-
weight and small enough to store and transport easily. Steel construction

FORK TRUCK

model BFC-29

Bulletin BFRKEXT-0103

FORKLIFT CARPET POLE

FORK CADDY

Model
Number
BCRP-108
BCRP-120
BCRP-144
BCR-108-2
BCR-120-2
BCR-144-2
BCR-108-3
BCR-120-3
BCR-144-3

Description
Fork Mount
Fork Mount
Fork Mount

Carriage Mount
Carriage Mount
Carriage Mount
Carriage Mount
Carriage Mount
Carriage Mount

Capacity
(pounds)

2,500
2,200
1,800
2,500
2,200
1,800
2,500
2,200
1,800

Usable Pole
Length

108"
120"
144"
108"
120"
144"
108"
120"
144"

Pole
Diameter

2-3/4"
2-3/4"
2-3/4"
2-3/4"
2-3/4"
2-3/4"
2-3/4"
2-3/4"
2-3/4"

Carriage
Class

--
--
--
2
2
2
3
3
3

Lost Load
(pounds)

526
550
570
397
421
478
345
366
416

VCG
(inches)

5.7
5.6
5.4
7.7
7.6
7.4
8.6
8.5
8.0

HCG
(inches)

78.5
87.9
108
35.7
40.7
51.2
34.0
38.9
48.0

FORK TRUCK

FORGED FORKS
Model
Number
BF4-1.25-36
BF4-1.25-48
BF4-1.50-36
BF4-1.50-42
BF4-1.50-48
BF4-1.50-60
BF4-1.75-36
BF4-1.75-42
BF4-1.75-48
BF4-1.75-60

Capacity (lbs.)
(24" Load Center)

3,000
3,000
4,000
4,000
4,000
4,000
5,000
5,000
5,000
5,000

Thickness
(inches)

1.25
1.25
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.75
1.75
1.75
1.75

Length
(inches)

36
48
36
42
48
60
36
42
48
60

• Four Inches Wide
• I.T.A. Class II
• Includes Locking Pin
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