FORK & CARRIAGE MOUNTED FORKLIFT CARPET POLE

Transport rolls or coils with our sturdy Forklift Carpet Pole. Available in either carriage or fork mounted units. 2-3/4" diameter high strength, rotatable, replaceable pole has tapered tip. All rug rams are made of steel construction and painted blue.

Fork Mounted (Inverted) Rug Rams feature 7-1/2"W x 2-1/2"H fork pockets on 24" centers. Safety chain is a standard feature.

Carriage Mounted Rug Rams are available in class II or III and feature a spring loaded locking pin to secure to the carriage.

Model Number	Description	Usable Pole Length	Pole Diameter	Capacity (pounds)	Carriage Class	VCG (inches)	HCG (inches)	Lost Load (pounds)
BCRP-108	Fork Mount	108"	2-3/4"	2,500		5.7	78.5	526
BCRP-120	Fork Mount	120"	2-3/4"	2,200		5.6	87.9	550
BCRP-144	Fork Mount	144"	2-3/4"	1,800		5.4	108	570
BCR-108-2	Carriage Moun	nt 108"	2-3/4"	2,500	2	7.7	35.7	397
BCR-120-2	Carriage Moun	nt 120"	2-3/4"	2,200	2	7.6	40.7	421
BCR-144-2	Carriage Moun	nt 144"	2-3/4"	1,800	2	7.4	51.2	478
BCR-108-3	Carriage Moun	nt 108"	2-3/4"	2,500	3	8.6	34.0	345
BCR-120-3	Carriage Moun	nt 120"	2-3/4"	2,200	3	8.5	38.9	366
BCR-144-3	Carriage Moun	nt 144"	2-3/4"	1,800	3	8.0	48.0	416



Carriage Mount is available in Class II or III

FORK CADDY

Transport fork truck forks easily and safely. This caddy also allows the user to easily remove and install forks onto a fork truck. This is usually a dangerous and time consuming process, but now it is a breeze.

After transporting the fork to the forklift, rotate the handle 90° then slide the fork onto the carriage.

The Fork Caddy has easy-grip handles and rolls smoothly on two swivel casters. A fork tine lock secures the fork into the caddy to keep it in place while transporting.

The comfort-grip handle pivots up to 180° to allow for easier mobility. Lightweight and small enough to store and transport easily. Steel construction

FORK TRUCK

FORGED FORKS

Model	Capacity (lbs.)	Thickness	Length
Number	(24" Load Center)	(inches)	(inches)
BF4-1.25-36	3,000	1.25	36
BF4-1.25-48	3,000	1.25	48
BF4-1.50-36	4,000	1.50	36
BF4-1.50-42	4,000	1.50	42
BF4-1.50-48	4,000	1.50	48
BF4-1.50-60	4,000	1.50	60
BF4-1.75-36	5,000	1.75	36
BF4-1.75-42	5,000	1.75	42
BF4-1.75-48	5,000	1.75	48
BF4-1.75-60	5,000	1.75	60

Beacon Industries, Inc. 12300 Old Tesson Rd. St. Louis, MO 63128-2247 USA Phone: (314) 487-7600 Fax: (314) 487-0100 beacontechnology.com E-Mail: sales@beacontechnology.com Four Inches Wide

- I.T.A. Class II
- Includes Locking Pin





